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Classic Lemonade
Freshly squeezed lemon juice, cane sugar,
sparkling water, ice.
Simple, zesty, and perfectly refreshing.

Raspberry Lemonade
Puréed fresh raspberries give this fresh squeezed
raspberry lemonade fruity flavour and a vibrant
pink colour.

elderflower Lemonade 
Freshly squeezed lemon juice, elderflower presse,
sparkling water, served over ice. This is a floral,
spring take on lemonade

COFFEE

FRUIT SMOOTHIES

Espresso (double shot)
Bombón (espresso with condensed
milk)
Leche Y Leche (espresso condensed
milk & milk)

REGULAR   LARGE 
         8oz     12oz

Cafe latte
Cappuccino
Flat white
Americano
White chocolate mocha
Dark chocolate mocha
Latte macchiato
Hot chocolate
Orange or cherry Hot
Chocolate

2.95
2.95
3.10
2.50
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.75

3.25
3.25

2.75
3.75
3.75

4.50
4.95

SPECIALITY TEAS

english breakfast
decaf english breakfast
gunpowder green
assam
earl grey
rhubarb rooibos
st. clements
peppermint

 per person
2.65

FRAPPES

vanilla
strawberries & cream
caramel
coffee

4.75

2.50
2.90

3.25

Mango & dragonfruit

Pineapple, mango & passionfruit

4.75

fresh fruits blended with fresh juice

Strawberry & banana

blended milk slushie like drink

ICE COFFEE

Iced tiramisu latte 
Iced latte
Iced mocha

4.25
3.75
4.25

ICED TEA

Peach
Passionfruit and Lemon
Raspberry
Lemon

3.00

DRINK ADD ONS

Alternative Milks (Oat, Almond)
Flavoured Syrup
Decafe Coffee 
Extra shot

+0.40
+0.50
+0.75
+0.75

Green goodness
spinach, kale mango, lime, banana & apple

ICE MATCHA

Iced matcha latte
Iced Blueberry matcha latte

4.25
4.50

HOMEMADE LEMONADE 3.90

Strawberry, Basil & Cucumber
Beautifully sweet and slightly herby,
Strawberry, Basil and Cucumber Cooler is a
great choice in the warmer months. The
herbal notes cut through the sweetness,
and the vibrant pink colour provides that
wonderful vacation feeling.

Tropical
Savour the flavours of summer with this
Tropical Cooler, which combines the
delicious and ripe flavours of mango,
passion fruit and guava. The sweet, fruity
and refreshing.

Dragonfruit & Mango
Embark on a tropical adventure with the Dragon
Fruit and Mango Cooler. It's a fruity blend that
brings a burst of tropical freshness.

COOLERS 3.90

ICED CREAM MILKSHAKE

Strawberry
Raspberry
Banana
Vanilla
Caramel
Chocolate
Biscoff
Pistachio
Cherry Bakewell

All milkshakes come topped with whipped
cream

4.95

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 500ml
Diet Coke 500ml
Coke Zero 500ml
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock 275ml
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.50
3.50

Follow us on social media baileysofblackpool

Drinks
GIN

Fairhams
Signature
Orange Spiced
Apple & Grape

5.00 6.95

25ml 50ml

Wild Fox
It's a rum do
Ivy signature
12 bore
Blushing vixen

5.00 6.95

Aviation 42% 5.00 6.95

VODKA

House 3.90 5.90

Grey Goose 5.00 6.95

House 3.90 5.90

RUM

Havana Club 7 3.90 5.90

Havana Club Spiced 3.90 5.90

Havana Club Especial 3.90 5.90

Bumba 5.00 6.95

BRANDY

Remy VOSP 5.00 6.95

Spanish 3.90 5.90

WHISKY

Single Malts 5.00 6.95

Bourbon 3.90 5.90

Blended Scotch 3.90 5.90

OTHER SPIRITS

Tequila 3.00

Sombrero Mexicano 3.00

Amaretto 3.50

FORTIFIED WINES 

Pedro Ximenez Sherry 10.50

Bulas Ruby Port 8.50

Bulas Late Bottle Vintage Port 10.50

75ml

MIXERS

from 1.60

SPECIALS

Check out our tent cards
and specials board for

more drinks


