

COTTEL		
Espresso (double shot)		2.50
Bombón (espresso with conden	ised	2.90
milk)		
Leche Y Leche (espresso conde	nsed	3.25
milk & milk)		
REG	ULAR	LARGE
	8oz	12oz

COFFEE

miik & miik)		
·	REGULAR	LARGE
	8oz	12oz
Cafe latte	2.95	3.25
Cappuccino	2.95	3.25
Flat white	3.10	
Americano	2.50	2.75
White chocolate mocha	3.25	3.75
Dark chocolate mocha	3.25	3.75
Latte macchiato	3.25	
Hot chocolate	3.25	4. 50
Orange or cherry Hot	3.75	4.95
Chocolate		

+0.40

+0.50

+0.75

+0.75

3.90

SPECIALITY TEAS

DRINK ADD ONS

Flavoured Syrup

Decafe Coffee

Extra shot

Alternative Milks (Oat, Almond)

english breakfastdecaf english breakfastgunpowder green	per person 2.65
assamearl greyrhubarb rooibosst. clements	
• peppermint	

Dragonfruit & Mango

Embark on a tropical adventure with the Dragon Fruit and Mango Cooler. It's a fruity blend that brings a burst of tropical freshness.

Tropical

COOLERS

Savour the flavours of summer with this Tropical Cooler, which combines the delicious and ripe flavours of mango, passion fruit and guava. The sweet, fruity and refreshing.

Strawberry, Basil & Cucumber

Beautifully sweet and slightly herby, Strawberry, Basil and Cucumber Cooler is a great choice in the warmer months. The herbal notes cut through the sweetness, and the vibrant pink colour provides that wonderful vacation feeling.

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 500ml	3.25
Diet Coke 500ml	3.25
Coke Zero 500ml	3.25
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock 275ml	3.50
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml	3.50



ICE COFFEE		GIN
Iced tiramisu latte Iced latte Iced mocha	4.25 3.75 4.25	Fairhams Signatur Orange Apple &
ICED TEA Peach Passionfruit and Lemon Raspberry Lemon ICE MATCHA	3.00	 Wild Fox It's a run Ivy sign 12 bore Blushing Aviation 42 House
Iced matcha latte	4.25	VODKA
Iced Blueberry matcha latte	4.50 4.75	Grey Goose
FRUIT SMOOTHIES		House
fresh fruits blended with free Mango & dragonfruit	esn Juice	RUM
Pineapple, mango & passionfrui Strawberry & banana Green goodness spinach, kale mango, lime, bana		Havana Clu Havana Clu Havana Clu Bumba
FRAPPES	4.75	BRANDY
blended milk slushie like drink vanilla strawberries & cream caramel	, 5	Remy VOS Spanish WHISKY
coffee		Single Malt
HOMEMADE LEMONADE Classic Lemonade	3.90	Bourbon Blended Sco
Freshly squeezed lemon juice, c	cane sugar,	OTHER S
sparkling water, ice. Simple, zesty, and perfectly refr	reshing.	Tequila
Raspberry Lemonade Puréed fresh raspberries give th raspberry lemonade fruity flavo	*	Sombrero I Amaretto

raspberry lemonade fruity flavour and a vibrant pink colour.

elderflower Lemonade

Freshly squeezed lemon juice, elderflower presse, sparkling water, served over ice. This is a floral, spring take on lemonade

ICED CREAM MILKSHAKE 4.95

- Strawberry
- Raspberry
- Banana
- Vanilla
- Caramel
- Chocolate
- Biscoff
- Pistachio
- Cherry Bakewell All milkshakes come topped with whipped cream

Follow us on social media baileysofblackpool









Fairhams • Signature • Orange Spiced • Apple & Grape	5.00	6.95
Wild Fox It's a rum do Ivy signature 12 bore Blushing vixen	5.00	6.95
Aviation 42%	5.00	6.95
House	3.90	5.90
VODKA		
Grey Goose	5.00	6.95
House	3.90	5.90
RUM		
Havana Club 7	3.90	5.90
Havana Club Spiced	3.90	5.90
Havana Club Especial	3.90	5.90
Bumba	5.00	6.95
BRANDY		
Remy VOSP	5.00	6.95
Spanish	3.90	5.90
WHISKY		
Single Malts	5.00	6.95
Bourbon	3.90	5.90
Blended Scotch	3.90	5.9 0
OTHER SPIRITS		
Tequila	3.00	
Sombrero Mexicano	3.00	
Amaretto		3.50
FORTIFIED WINES 75ml		
Pedro Ximenez Sherry	10.50	
Bulas Ruby Port	8.50	
Bulas Late Bottle Vintage Port	10.50	
MIXERS		
from	1.60	

25ml

50ml

SPECIALS

Check out our tent cards and specials board for more drinks